CHRISTMAS

Block/Basic Havana

Product Code

YQJOO1 YQJOOL

YQJO002 YQJO002
YQJOO3 YQJOO3
YQJ5612 | YQJ5612

YQPO61 YQPO61

YQPO66 YQPO66

Standard sizes

Tolerance

0.0 170"700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0 170" 700mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

YQJ002

YQJOO3

YQJ5612

YQP061

YQPO66
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